Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : A17003000861001
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Report date :

Report time :
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1101010101 Ruanluile 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101010104 RuYATBITINT 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
1101010112 Wniduta 0.00 737,520.00 (737,520.00) 0.00
1101020501 RurnAdY 11,361,344.00 744,020.00 (762,520.00) 11,342,844.00
1101020601 Vs Aierhasnds 25,700.00 775,420.00 (737,520.00) 63,600.00
1101020603 /el suAs-lusiu, 126,498.91 303,238.82 (302,743.82) 126,993.91
1101020604 Vel 5UANS-UBNAVAL. 0.00 16,500.00 (16,500.00) 0.00
1101030199 Gushnlufised 1,063,961.48 0.00 (495,578.54) 568,382.94
1102010101 a/uRuiu-Tuavy. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102050107 5/m ANA3U-MBeN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102050124 AefuaIn Un. 0.00 336,458.82 (336,458.82) 0.00
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1105010105 Fanpands 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205030101 91ASieY/8du 1,290,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,290,000.00
1205030103 Aad.01A15V/8 U (353,085.96) 0.00 0.00 (353,085.96)
1205040101 Awgnass 540,000.00 0.00 0.00 540,000.00
1205040103 pad. Agnasny (195,753.98) 0.00 0.00 (195,753.98)
1205060101 pmseA/alusey 6,490,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,490,600.00
1205060102 Add. oPslusTyY (3,688,515.00) 0.00 0.00 (3,688,515.00)
1206010101 Asfumdinay 1,182,790.00 0.00 0.00 1,182,790.00
1206010103 e ﬂiﬁ’mv'uaqﬁmw (940,683.45) 0.00 0.00 (940,683 .45)
1206020101 ﬂs,ﬁ'mv'lmuwmus 2,829,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,829,000.00
1206020103 AdA AgSME LN IMLY (2,092,525.51) 0.00 0.00 (2,092,525.51)
1206040101 Asumlavon 352,275.86 0.00 0.00 352,275.86




Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : A17003000861001

FIBNUIUNARDIMUIBTNLTIBLADY

aAUIBU ¢ 17003 NTUNMSIANNIY

Used1am 11 U 2567

swavaedingns : 1700300086 dninaudamen Uszau

alel o/

A

u

]

Page No :

Report date :

Report time :

5

02.09.2567

10:49:40

1206040102 WnegAumlssn 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206040103 paa Agfunlavon (326,130.38) 0.00 0.00 (326,130.38)
1206100101 ] 1,156,845.52 0.00 0.00 1,156,845.52
1206100102 WpouRIMeT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206100103 A AONRILADT (993,511.00) 0.00 0.00 (993,511.00)
1206180101 Agumlaszy 137,100.00 0.00 0.00 137,100.00
1206180102 pad AAunluszy (130,895.00) 0.00 0.00 (130,895.00)
1209010101 Tusunsunoun 11,730.00 0.00 0.00 11,730.00
1209010103 Aaa-TUsunsuABN" (1,171.74) 0.00 0.00 (1,171.74)
2101010102 /4 MIA-NEUEN (127,776.68) 188,835.91 (189,335.91) (128,276.68)
2101010103 Suduen / luddy 0.00 20,765.00 (20,765.00) 0.00
2101020198 W Au-mnsauis 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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a513UlnAANY

FIINNUNARDIMNUTNERDU

SWAVIUIEY : 17003 NSUNITIANINY

Usesham 11 U 2567

sanuaeinene ; 1700300086 d1unaudaniau Useauastu

Page No :

‘¢

] Report date :

Report time :

02.09.2567

10:49:40

0.00 0.00 0.00

2102040102 Tuddyaneane 0.00 170,021.92 (170,021.92) 0.00
2102040103 W/H tax-ypaa(03) 0.00 1,277.77 (1,277.77) 0.00
2102040106 W/Htax-n3n.23(53) 0.00 159.12 (159.12) 0.00
2104010101 SAuNUALTOIAIAAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2111020102 Rufushn-yumgun (71,900.00) 730,020.00 (749,420.00) (91,300.00)
2111020199 Ruiurhndu (1,077,461.48) 522,578.54 (18,000.00) (572,882.94)
2112010199 RuuseAudu (274,644.00) 0.00 0.00 (274,644.00)
2116010104 Wnifussethas 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2202010101 s 3uandiva (10,000.00) 0.00 0.00 (10,000.00)
2207020102 Buiurhndu-em (11,027,000.00) 4,000.00 (13,000.00) (11,036,000.00)
2213010101 s/nve3ug (56,840.83) 0.00 0.00 (56,840.83)
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 5
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3101010101 I/AGIAINYRGNS 760,444.91 0.00 0.00 760,444.91
3102010101 S/agaATe.aza 655,532.87 0.00 0.00 655,532.87
3105010101 vgwamﬁwnu (6,958,587.00) 0.00 0.00 (6,958,587.00)
4201010110 s/aans.ynanluun., (10.00) 0.00 0.00 (10.00)
4201020103 s/apusuAd (98,000.00) 0.00 (8,000.00) (106,000.00)
4203010101 /8 au.Rurhn (14.78) 0.00 0.00 (14.78)
4206010199 selalulynSy (100,000.02) 0.00 0.00 (100,000.02)
4301020102 srlavinns-neuen (1,500.00) 0.00 0.00 (1,500.00)
4301020108 5/ARUUBNIYL. (6,500.00) 0.00 (1,500.00) (8,000.00)
4307010103 TR-$usuymaIng (892,300.00) 0.00 (89,230.00) (981,530.00)
4307010105 TR-SusuALiuay (1,983,965.41) 2,220.00 (213,382.83) (2,195,128.24)
4307010107 TR-fususeedy (90.00) 0.00 0.00 (90.00)
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4307010108 TR-Susunan (34,165.00) 0.00 (25,740.00) (59,905.00)
4308010101 TR-a3n.5uRuuen (178,416.06) 14,500.00 (31,000.00) (194,916.06)
4308010105 T/R-USuludnada (8,041,052.00) 0.00 (729,520.00) (8,770,572.00)
4308010118 s seveiulunsy (7,501,044.95) 0.00 (730,020.00) (8,231,064.95)
5101010115 AMBULYILNA S1UNNT 892,300.00 89,230.00 0.00 981,530.00
5101020106 Ruaunuuva.-Rel 22,500.00 2,250.00 0.00 24,750.00
5101020108 ANYIUY 164,428.00 19,000.00 0.00 183,428.00
5101020116 Ruaumunn.{uve 720.00 0.00 0.00 720.00
5101030101 RumonsAnwyns 29,200.00 25,000.00 0.00 54,200.00
5101030205 A¥nw-uen-in 3 2,670.00 740.00 0.00 3,410.00
5101040204 ainwinuguen-3g 2,295.00 0.00 0.00 2,295.00
5102010199 AvR.ousHluUSEINA 23,800.00 21,000.00 0.00 44,800.00
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0.00
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15,200.00

15,200.00

5103010102 AnDoides 10,300.00 360.00 (120.00) 10,540.00
5103010103 TN 4,949.00 0.00 0.00 4,949.00
5103010199 ATRLAUNIIAETLUN. 40,127.00 5,200.00 (2,100.00) 43,227.00
5104010104 Aian 132,496.00 5,170.00 0.00 137,666.00
5104010107 ANYDULLURUNFI 15,893.08 0.00 0.00 15,893.08
5104010110 ANTOLNAS 2,328.00 24192 0.00 2,569.92
5104010112 A/AMIUSMS-n18UBN 1,454,845.11 153,601.68 0.00 1,608,446.79
5104020101 alvivia 52,797.03 0.00 0.00 52,797.03
5104020103 alseUngiuIma 9,282.13 0.00 0.00 9,282.13
5104020105 ATNSAIN 20,664.69 212.93 0.00 20,877.62
5104020106 AdpanseInsAuuIAL 5,681.70 631.30 0.00 6,313.00
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT sWavaBL : 17003 nsuMSTaMIaI Page No : 8
UserName : A17003000861001 sWamnednae : 1700300086 drinaudamnen UsznauAiius Report date :  02.09.2567
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5104020107

|
|
i

4,534.00

AuINsiusudle 4,534.00 0.00
5104030207 A lunsuse 5,400.00 0.00 0.00 5,400.00
5104030208 A3UTDIRAINTS 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,000.00
5104030219 asndunius 0.00 5,120.00 0.00 5,120.00
5104030299 alvaoedu 4 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00
5104040105 AMBULNUDIAATAS 5,400.00 600.00 0.00 6,000.00
5105010105 Audeu-01Asou 26,875.00 0.00 0.00 26,875.00
5105010107 Aideu-Asgne 18,000.01 0.00 0.00 18,000.01
5105010109 Andeu-A.au. 69,697.82 0.00 0.00 69,697.82
5105010111 Adeu-Aum MU 294,687.50 0.00 0.00 294,687.50
5105010115 andou-alavan 18,069.60 0.00 0.00 18,069.60
5105010127 Ande-n.aou 55,166.70 0.00 0.00 55,166.70
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT TWAMIIBIN : 17003 NTUNSTAMITY Page No : 9
UserName : A17003000861001 sWamuaeidnens : 1700300086 dninaudaman UszaauAsdus Report date :  02.09.2567
Uszdnam 11 U 2567 Report time :  10:49:41

ARIIMUNY-software

5105010148 488.82 0.00

5203010112 Smuneagfuneue 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
5209010112 T/EDnifivasiiu 3,306.63 0.00 0.00 3,306.63
5210010102 T/eloutiulyasn. 8,041,052.00 729,520.00 0.00 8,770,572.00
5210010103 T/eTous/ae/alnun. 198,029.44 8,000.00 0.00 206,029.44
5210010105 T/E-USukurhnAds 178,416.06 31,000.00 (14,500.00) 194,916.06
5210010112 T/Ewlasorthasnds (4.64) 0.00 0.00 (4.66)
5210010118 TE-nelunsy 7,339,120.00 731,520.00 0.00 8,070,640.00
sy 1700300086 0.00 6,395,933.73 (6,395,933.73) 0.00

__
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200,000.00
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27,700.00
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swanly : A17003000861001

JoyduenUszian : 1101020501 JurnAds

A o) Q)
senunsiedeulnBurinAsENg MRS

17003 ASUNANSIANINTU

Faus 01 AR 2567 - 31 Aanaw 2567

‘Vﬁj’]ﬁl o1 Qqﬂﬁgﬂﬁﬂﬂ 03
SURRUN - 02.09.2567

L1381 : 10:49:04

Fuitaesiens weilenas Jsuianenans 1BNA50NB :Jvhuwu AMImUA mnednane il
ndn 1AsAn vanenly

9989 Jeydiuein © 1700300086 11,361,344.00
SoydGushn : 10599 TayBRulsAudu Guussiunanu Gulseiudu 11,301,644.00

06.08.2567 0200002489 Jo 3600013515 17003 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 1,000.00

0200002490 Jo 3600013515 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,000.00 0.00

0200002491 Jo 3400000614 17003 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 1,000.00
1600025224 RX 7159171584285693 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,000.00 0.00 11,301,644.00
07.08.2567 1600025323 RX 7159171584571801 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,000.00 0.00 11,302,644.00
13.08.2567 1600025632 RX 7159171585699505 17003 1700300086 1700300086 5,000.00 0.00 11,307,644.00
14.08.2567 1600025822 RX 7159171586473981 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,000.00 0.00 11,308,644.00
19.08.2567 0200002618 Jo 3400000638 17003 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 2,000.00 11,306,644.00
20.08.2567 1600026296 RX 7159171588131323 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,000.00 0.00 11,307,644.00
26.08.2567 1600026851 RX 7159171589719982 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,000.00 0.00 11,308,644.00
28.08.2567 1600027126 RX 7159171590757391 17003 1700300086 1700300086 2,000.00 0.00 11,310,644.00
woooo s dRTIRURIN 10599 UnyTiRuuseiudygn Rudseiunanu QuseRudu 13,000.00 4,000.00 11,310,644.00
Jeydusn 10658 RUALULS T8N TUNS TN UUSEINURTUS 13,500.00

14.08.2567 0200002558 Jo 3600013934 17003 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 9,000.00

0200002559 Jo 3600013934 17003 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 4,500.00

0200002560 Jo 3600013934 17003 1700300086 1700300086 9,000.00 0.00

0200002561 Jo 3600013934 17003 1700300086 1700300086 4,500.00 0.00

0200002562 Jo 3600013938 17003 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 9,000.00
0200002563 Jo 3600013938 17003 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 4,500.00 0.00

15.08.2567 1600025988 RX 7159171586650299 17003 1700300086 1700300086 4,500.00 0.00

FIUIULBNANSTIIANA : 47 518ANS

FIUIUAUVIGNUA 3 AU
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17003 NSUNITIANINU Sufifiuw : 02.09.2567
swarly : A17003000861001 faun 01 Awmaw 2567 - 31 Awnan 2567 1987 : 10:49:00
JoyduenUszian : 1101020501 JurnAds
w . . . .. . Do HUIIEATS
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1600025990 RX 7159171586650497 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,500.00 0.00 6,000.00

19.08.2567 1500005964 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 1,500.00 4,500.00
wooook 5 dRTIRUNIN 10658 RUALULISTAT8INTUNS TN UUSEIIURTTUS 19,500.00 28,500.00 4,500.00
Jeydtusn 10796 “zy%ﬁuﬁsﬂ,mua)mmiﬁnﬁumwadéauswmi 46,200.00

01.08.2567 1600024880 RX 7159171582725349 17003 1700300086 1700300086 25,700.00 0.00 71,900.00
02.08.2567 1500005728 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 71,900.00

1600024993 RX 7159171583220743 17003 1700300086 1700300086 8,750.00 0.00 8,750.00
06.08.2567 1600025221 RX 7159171584283217 17003 1700300086 1700300086 26,700.00 0.00

1600025228 RX 7159171584282920 17003 1700300086 1700300086 22,950.00 0.00 58,400.00
07.08.2567 1600025341 RX 7159171584571207 17003 1700300086 1700300086 38,600.00 0.00 97,000.00
08.08.2567 1600025422 RX 7159171585051356 17003 1700300086 1700300086 15,600.00 0.00

1600025428 RX 7159171585051554 17003 1700300086 1700300086 20.00 0.00 112,620.00
09.08.2567 1600025508 RX 7159171585384392 17003 1700300086 1700300086 33,300.00 0.00 145,920.00
13.08.2567 1500005861 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 145,920.00

1600025623 RX 7159171585699109 17003 1700300086 1700300086 64,150.00 0.00 64,150.00
14.08.2567 1600025800 RX 7159171586473783 17003 1700300086 1700300086 20,700.00 0.00 84,850.00
15.08.2567 1600025992 RX 7159171586649002 17003 1700300086 1700300086 24,500.00 0.00 109,350.00
16.08.2567 1600026078 RX 7159171587209440 17003 1700300086 1700300086 34,200.00 0.00 143,550.00
19.08.2567 1500005959 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 143,550.00

1600026255 RX 7159171587490418 17003 1700300086 1700300086 82,050.00 0.00 82,050.00
20.08.2567 1600026299 RX 7159171588131224 17003 1700300086 1700300086 31,400.00 0.00 113,450.00
21.08.2567 1600026436 RX 7159171588434867 17003 1700300086 1700300086 37,100.00 0.00 150,550.00
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22.08.2567 1600026569 RX 7159171588842548 17003 1700300086 1700300086 10,700.00 0.00 161,250.00
23.08.2567 1600026731 RX 7159171589304174 17003 1700300086 1700300086 49,800.00 0.00 211,050.00
26.08.2567 1600026838 RX 7159171589719685 17003 1700300086 1700300086 68,700.00 0.00 279,750.00
27.08.2567 1600026974 RX 7159171590413168 17003 1700300086 1700300086 23,900.00 0.00 303,650.00
28.08.2567 1500006146 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 303,650.00
1600027125 RX 7159171590757094 17003 1700300086 1700300086 29,400.00 0.00 29,400.00
29.08.2567 1600027273 RX 7159171591159438 17003 1700300086 1700300086 35,600.00 0.00 65,000.00
30.08.2567 1500006217 RK 1700300086 17003 1700300004 1700300086 0.00 65,000.00
1600027314 RX 7159171591742537 17003 1700300086 1700300086 27,700.00 0.00 27,700.00
wooook S dRTRUNIN 10796 ”iy%lﬁuiw5115&11ﬂmss‘mﬁumwaaé’auiwmi 711,520.00 730,020.00 27,700.00
xoner 591919090 TRURN ¢ 1700300086 744,020.00 762,520.00 11,362,844.00
FaTeAU 744,020.00 762,520.00 11,342,844.00
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R1 8,000.00 2 2 0

R2 729,520.00 31 31 0




senuajUveyadaiy die Melaunufiu uasRuihnad

ajﬂﬂagaﬁmﬁu whets lausuAy uasRurneds Page No : 1

Program name : NRP_REV_002 samuasidinee 1700300086 dninudamau UsyaauAsdus Report date : 02.09.2567
User name : A17003000861001 o ufl 1 Bonan 2567 Se3ufl 31 Aamnew 2567 Report time : 11:08:06

A998 Suirusnenis Uisz'/ltﬂﬂfﬂi‘ wvilenansdniu TR annusiendns Suirusnenis .me.m-anﬂ'ﬁ enadiaEs TIUURY annusienans wamﬂﬁ'@ﬁu T | Yuilwusems Uiz.,mvlmzmi . mflmiﬂ%lu},ﬁu VIUIURY anuziends

(@aLnv) (W1aw) WA (tenasUSUNURUHINARY) WurnAae

R670000422 0.00 01.08.2567 R2 1300024852 25,700.00 | t0NaSHLIIENS 01.08.2567 RX 1600024880 25,700.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNS

R670000422 0.00 25,700.00 -25,700.00

R670000423 01.08.2567 RB 1000029543 8,750.00 | ONANTHMTIBANS 02.08.2567 R2 1300024972 8,750.00 | ONANTHMTIBNNS 02.08.2567 RX 1600024993 8,750.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG

R670000423 RB 8,750.00 8,750.00 0.00

R670000424 02.08.2567 RB 1000029698 22,950.00 | L@NENSHLTIBNS 06.08.2567 R2 1300025205 22,950.00 | L0NANSHNLTIBNS 06.08.2567 RX 1600025228 22,950.00 | 1@NENSHITIENT

R670000424 RB 22,950.00 22,950.00 0.00

R670000425 05.08.2567 RB 1000029837 26,700.00 | t0NANTHLTIENT 06.08.2567 R2 1300025202 26,700.00 | t0NANTHLITIENT 06.08.2567 RX 1600025221 26,700.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS

R670000425 RB 26,700.00 26,700.00 0.00

R670000426 05.08.2567 RB 1000029839 1,000.00 | 1@NASHILTIENT 06.08.2567 R2 1300025204 1,000.00 | 1@NASHILTIENT 06.08.2567 RX 1600025224 1,000.00 | t@nasHIUTIENS

R670000426 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00

R670000427 06.08.2567 RB 1000029987 38,600.00 | W@NANSHIUSIENT 07.08.2567 R2 1300025318 38,600.00 | W@NANSHIUSIEAT 07.08.2567 RX 1600025341 38,600.00 | LONEANSHITIENT

R670000427 RB 38,600.00 38,600.00 0.00

R670000428 06.08.2567 RB 1000029989 1,000.00 | 1ONATHIUTIENNS 07.08.2567 R2 1300025304 1,000.00 | 1ONATHIUTIENNS 07.08.2567 RX 1600025323 1,000.00 | t@nasHILTIENS

R670000428 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00

R670000429 07.08.2567 RB 1000030125 15,600.00 | onanssmusenis 08.08.2567 R2 1300025403 15,600.00 | onansamusenis 08.08.2567 RX 1600025422 15,600.00 | WONANTHILTIEAS

R670000429 RB 15,600.00 15,600.00 0.00

R670000430 07.08.2567 RB 1000030126 20.00 | W@NANSHIUSIENS 08.08.2567 R2 1300025410 20.00 | W@NANSHIUSIENS 08.08.2567 RX 1600025428 20.00 | W@NASKIUSIBNNS

R670000430 RB 20.00 20.00 0.00

R670000431 08.08.2567 RB 1000030289 33,300.00 | W@NANSHIUTIEAT 09.08.2567 R2 1300025491 33,300.00 | W@NANSHIUTIEAT 09.08.2567 RX 1600025508 33,300.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS

R670000431 RB 33,300.00 33,300.00 0.00

R670000432 09.08.2567 RB 1000030415 64,150.00 | LBNANTKIUTIBNT 13.08.2567 R2 1300025605 64,150.00 | LBNANTKIUTIBNT 13.08.2567 RX 1600025623 60,150.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG

R670000432 RB 64,150.00 64,150.00 0.00

R670000433 09.08.2567 RB 1000030416 5,000.00 | LONANTHMTIBANT 13.08.2567 R2 1300025613 5,000.00 | LONANSHNLTIENST 13.08.2567 RX 1600025632 5,000.00 | LONANTHILUTIENT

R670000433 RB 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00

R670000434 13.08.2567 RB 1000030533 20,700.00 | t0NESHLIIENT 14.08.2567 R2 1300025779 20,700.00 | t0NESHLIIENS 14.08.2567 RX 1600025800 20,700.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNS

R670000434 RB 20,700.00 20,700.00 0.00

R670000435 13.08.2567 RB 1000030535 1,000.00 | 1@NASHILTIENT 14.08.2567 R2 1300025802 1,000.00 | 1@NASHILTIENT 14.08.2567 RX 1600025822 1,000.00 | t@nasHIUTIENS

R670000435 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00

R670000436 14.08.2567 RB 1000030703 24,500.00 | L@NENSHNLTIBNS 15.08.2567 R2 1300025971 24,500.00 | t0NANSHNLTIBNS 15.08.2567 RX 1600025992 24,500.00 | 1@NENSHITIENT

R670000436 RB 24,500.00 24,500.00 0.00

R670000437 14.08.2567 RA 1000030704 6,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 15.08.2567 R1 1200004785 6,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 0.00
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R670000437 RA 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00

R670000438 14.08.2567 RB 1000030705 4,500.00 | LONANTHMTIBANS 15.08.2567 R2 1300025966 4,500.00 | LONANTHMTIBANS 15.08.2567 RX 1600025988 4,500.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R670000438 RB 4,500.00 4,500.00 0.00

R670000439 14.08.2567 RB 1000030706 1,500.00 | WON@1SHIUTIBANS 15.08.2567 R2 1300025970 1,500.00 | WON@SHIUTIBANS 15.08.2567 RX 1600025990 1,500.00 | wonansw1usienis
R670000439 RB 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00

R670000440 15.08.2567 RB 1000030885 34,200.00 | W@NANSHIUTIEAT 16.08.2567 R2 1300026057 34,200.00 | W@NANSHIUTIEAT 16.08.2567 RX 1600026078 30,200.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS
R670000440 RB 34,200.00 34,200.00 0.00

R670000441 16.08.2567 RB 1000031039 82,050.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNT 19.08.2567 R2 1300026235 82,050.00 | LONEANSHIUTIENT 19.08.2567 RX 1600026255 82,050.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R670000441 RB 82,050.00 82,050.00 0.00

R670000442 19.08.2567 RB 1000031191 31,400.00 | W@NANSHIUSIEAT 20.08.2567 R2 1300026277 31,400.00 | W@NANSHIUSIEAT 20.08.2567 RX 1600026299 31,400.00 | 1@NENSHITIENT
R670000442 RB 31,400.00 31,400.00 0.00

R670000443 19.08.2567 RB 1000031192 1,000.00 | 1ONATHIUTIENNS 20.08.2567 R2 1300026273 1,000.00 | LONATHIUTIENNS 20.08.2567 RX 1600026296 1,000.00 | t@N@SHIUTIENST
R670000443 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00

R670000444 20.08.2567 RB 1000031333 37,100.00 | L@NANSKIUTIENT 21.08.2567 R2 1300026417 37,100.00 | L@NANSKIUTIENT 21.08.2567 RX 1600026436 37,100.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R670000444 RB 37,100.00 37,100.00 0.00

R670000445 21.08.2567 RB 1000031481 10,700.00 | LONANTHIUTIBANS 22.08.2567 R2 1300026549 10,700.00 | LONANTHIUTIBANS 22.08.2567 RX 1600026569 10,700.00 | LON@5KIUSIBANS
R670000445 RB 10,700.00 10,700.00 0.00

R670000446 22.08.2567 RB 1000031607 49,800.00 | t0NANTHLIIENT 23.08.2567 R2 1300026710 49,800.00 | tONANTHLIIENT 23.08.2567 RX 1600026731 49,800.00 | LONASHIUTIBANS
R670000446 RB 49,800.00 49,800.00 0.00

R670000447 23.08.2567 RB 1000031777 68,700.00 | LBNANTKIUTIENT 26.08.2567 R2 1300026820 68,700.00 | LBNANTKIUTIENT 26.08.2567 RX 1600026838 68,700.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R670000447 RB 68,700.00 68,700.00 0.00

R670000448 23.08.2567 RB 1000031778 1,000.00 | WONASHIUTIBANS 26.08.2567 R2 1300026832 1,000.00 | WONASHIUTIBANS 26.08.2567 RX 1600026851 1,000.00 | wonasw1usIenns
R670000448 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00

R670000449 26.08.2567 RB 1000031915 23,900.00 | LONANTHLTIENT 27.08.2567 R2 1300026952 23,900.00 | L0NANTHLITIENT 27.08.2567 RX 1600026974 23,900.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNS
R670000449 RB 23,900.00 23,900.00 0.00

R670000450 27.08.2567 RB 1000032062 29,400.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNT 28.08.2567 R2 1300027106 29,400.00 | LONANSHIUTIEBNT 28.08.2567 RX 1600027125 29,400.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R670000450 RB 29,400.00 29,400.00 0.00

R670000451 27.08.2567 RB 1000032065 2,000.00 | LONANSHNLTIBNS 28.08.2567 R2 1300027105 2,000.00 | LONANSHNLTIENS 28.08.2567 RX 1600027126 2,000.00 | LONANTHIUTIENT
R670000451 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00

R670000452 27.08.2567 RA 1000032066 2,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 28.08.2567 R1 1200004998 2,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 0.00

R670000452 RA 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00

R670000453 28.08.2567 RB 1000032227 35,600.00 | LONANSKIUTIENT 29.08.2567 R2 1300027253 35,600.00 | LONANSKIUTIENT 29.08.2567 RX 1600027273 35,600.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R670000453 RB 35,600.00 35,600.00 0.00

R670000454 29.08.2567 RB 1000032372 27,700.00 | t0nansHnLTIENIS 30.08.2567 R2 1300027291 27,700.00 | t0nansHnuTIENIS 30.08.2567 RX 1600027314 27,700.00 | 1@NENSHTIENT
R670000454 RB 27,700.00 27,700.00 0.00

R670000455 30.08.2567 RB 1000032533 63,600.00 | W@NANSHIUTIBAT 0.00 0.00

R670000455 RB 63,600.00 0.00 63,600.00
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* No transaction found (23070)

A_ccount Details - Current Account

| Account No. 715-6-04368-4 Currency THB ’
Account Name vimbzdutunnhausiednn Account Status Active “
inutuuno ,
Alias Name winlMulumnbwudwbvan oo vame PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
vivufuue \
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -->

> Select transactions to view by: '

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2024 m To Date 31-08-2024 E .

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v ’

i

O Specific Period: Today v l
-— >

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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'ﬁAccounts

* No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account
— o oo

| Account No. 715-6-03093-0 Currency THB
| MATRINLNIS AU TANIN
Account Name Sowdarlraanet Account Status Active
. VRTHNUNIT SUL.TAN WY
Is KHIRI KHAN BR.
Alias Name Sowda 2l Branch Name PRACHUAP
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 000 —>

" Select transactions to view by:

|
I @® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2024 n To Date 31-08-2024 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Si i District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 715-1-49528-5 Currency THB

Account Name QDUNAINNT M. Wy Account Status Active
RN

Alias Name WATROTVINY MWW, . ranch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR. |
ERI: 2PN

Ledger Balance 5,610.36 Available Balance 5,610.36

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2024 m To Date 31-08-2024
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax
Prachuap.
’ 07-08-2024 937070 BSD14 empl/200715 241.92
: 28-08-2024 931001 BSD02 DOE FUND/200715 1,000.00
Total Cr. = 1,241.92 Total Dr. = 0.00
. 1of1

! Select transactions to view by:

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Balance

4,610.36

5,610.36

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

715-6-04063-4

dtinsuiauinuioniadsraiuiidiug

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2024 Time: -
Specific Period: Today

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Account Status ~ Active
Alias Name =
Currency THB

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-08-2024 Time: -

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Emall: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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@ sUIMSNSYINe

KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No.  715-6-04202-5 Currency THB
Account Name dninimidmnandaninlszvn@iisui Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 63,600.00 Available Balance 63,600.00
Date Teller Id ‘(r:l;)a;:actlon Description Chi‘qge Amount Balance IBnrrt
01-08-2024 )
e ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 o700 D100 1 071
01
et o e DD TR fr 9873758550 7,050.00 7,050.00 0715
01-08-2024 Single credit to
S ITBANK MEDDT Shidle oot 1,600.00 8,650.00 0715
aqoa024  ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 100.00 8,750.00 0715
ey ITBANK PBDWT (39069 1700300086 875000 000 0715
o NA DD TR fr 9873758550 20,450.00 20,450.00 0715
02-08-2024 Single credit to
s ITBANK MEDDT ol bt 2,400.00 22,850.00 0715
(oazhch ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 100.00 22,950.00 0715
e NA DD TR fr 9873758550 26,400.00 49,350.00 0715
05-08-2024 Single credit to
e ITBANK MEDDT ot 800.00 50,150.00 0715
ggﬂgfggz“ ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 500.00 50,650.00 0715
06-08-2024 n ;i
o ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 2205000 2770000 0745
06-08-2024 ) -
cxa ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 26.700.00 1000.00 0715
g’gfgg,‘gom“ ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -1,00000 000 0715
oo NA DD TR fr 9873758550 20,400.00 29,400.00 0715
06-08-2024 Single credit to
23:10:00 ITBANK MEDDT 7156042025 1,200.00 30,600.00 0715
O 2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758650 9,000.00 39,600.00 0715
07-08-2024 g
s ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 38,60000 1000.00 0715
i ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300088 -1,00000 000 0715
g;_'gg_‘ggz‘ NA DD TR fr 9873758550 14,420.00 14,420.00 0715
07-08-2024 ITBANK MEDDT Single credit to 1,200.00 15,620.00 0715



23:10:00
08-08-2024
15:44.00
08-08-2024
15:44.00
08-08-2024
23:02:00
08-08-2024
23:10:00
09-08-2024
13:22:00
09-08-2024
23:02:00
09-08-2024
23:10:00
09-08-2024
23:10:00
13-08-2024
10:36:00
13-08-2024
10:36:00
13-08-2024
23:02:00
13-08-2024
23:10:00
14-08-2024
14:57.00
14-08-2024
14:57:00
14-08-2024
23:02:00
14-08-2024
23:10:00
14-08-2024
23:10:00
15-08-2024
09:33:00
15-08-2024
09:34.00
15-08-2024
09:34:00
15-08-2024
09:35:00
15-08-2024
23:02:00
15-08-2024
23:10:.00
15-08-2024
23:10:00
16-08-2024
13:18:00
16-08-2024
23.02:00
16-08-2024

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A
ITBANK

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD
MEDDT

7156042025
G9069 -1700300086

G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550
(8069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

(G9089 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550
Single credit to

15.600.00 2000 0715

2000 0.00 0715
33,200.00 33,200.00 0715

100.00 33,300.00 0715
3330000 000 0715
53,850.00 53,850.00 0715
3,200.00 57,050.00 0715
12,100.00 69,150.00 0715
64.150.00 500000 0715
-5,00000 0.00 0715
17,700.00 17,700.00 0715
4,000.00 21,700.00 0715
2070000 1:00000 0715
-1,00000 000 0715
21,900.00 21,900.00 0715
2,400.00 24,300.00 0715
12,200.00 36,500.00 0715
24.500.00 12:000.00 0715
-6,000.00 6,000.00 0715
-4,500.00 1,500.00 0715
-1,500.00 000 0715
26,800.00 26,800.00 0715
1,200.00 28,000.00 0715
6,200.00 34,200.00 0715
3420000 000 0715

74,050.00 74,050.00 0715
1,600.00 75,650.00 0715



23:10:00
16-08-2024
23:10:00

19-08-2024
10:02:00

19-08-2024
23:02:00
19-08-2024
23:10:00
19-08-2024
23:10:00
20-08-2024
10:24:00
20-08-2024
10:24:00
20-08-2024
23:02:00
20-08-2024
23:10:00
20-08-2024
23:10:00
21-08-2024
09:23:00
21-08-2024
23.02:00
21-08-2024
23:10:00
22-08-2024
09:23:00
22-08-2024
23:02:00
22-08-2024
23:10:00
22-08-2024
23:10:00
23-08-2024
11:27:00
23-08-2024
23:02:00
23-08-2024
23:10:00
23-08-2024
23:10:00
26-08-2024
11:26:00
26-08-2024
11:26:00
26-08-2024
23:02:00
26-08-2024
23:10:00
26-08-2024
23:10:00
27-08-2024

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT

7156042025
TR fr 9873758550

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(G9069 -1700300086

6,400.00 82,050.00 0715
8205000 000 0715
21,500.00 21,500.00 0715
10,800.00 32,300.00 0715

100.00 32,400.00 0715
31.400.00 1:000.00 0715
-1,00000 0.00 0715
26/600.00 26,600.00 0715
3,20000 29,800.00 0715
7,300.00 37,100.00 0715
57.10000 000 0715
8,300.00 8,300.00 0715
2,400.00 10,700.00 0715
1070000 000 0715
27,500.00 27,500.00 0715
1,200.00 28,700.00 0715
21,100.00 49,800.00 0715
4980000 000 0715
§1,700.00 51,700.00 0715
2,800.00 54,500.00 0715
15,200.00 69,700.00 0715
6870000 1100000 0715
-1,00000 000 0715
13,600.00 13,600.00 0715
2,800.00 16,400.00 0715

7,500.00 23,900.00 0715
- 0.00 0715



13:26.00
27-08-2024
23:02:00
27-08-2024
23:10:00
27-08-2024
23:10:00
28-08-2024
10:16:00
28-08-2024
10:16:00
28-08-2024
10:18:00
28-08-2024
23:02:00
28-08-2024
23:10:00
28-08-2024
23:10:00
29-08-2024
08:58:00
29-08-2024
23:02:00
29-08-2024
23:10:00
29-08-2024
23:10:00
30-08-2024
10:46:00
30-08-2024
23:10:00
30-08-2024
23:10:00
30-08-2024
23:35:00

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

Total Cr. = 775,420.00

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

MEDDT

MEDDT

DD

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

G9069 -1700300086

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Total Dr. =-737,520.00

23,900.00 .
23,200.00 23,200.00 0715

4,200.00 27,400.00 0715
6,000.00 33,400.00 0715
20.40000 400000 0715
-2,000.00 2,000.00 0715
200000 000 0715
17,100.00 17,100.00 0715
12,300.00 29,400.00 0715
6,200.00 35,600.00 0715
3560000 000 0715
24,000.00 24,000.00 0715

400.00 24,400.00 0715
3,300.00 27.700.00 0715
770000 P00 0745

4,800.00 4,800.00 0715

6,400.00 11,200.00 0715

52,400.00 63,600.00 0715 /
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SLNAMSNSYINEl
KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Accgunt__l?qtgils - CUfrent Account

' Account No.

715-6-02994-0 Currency THB
| Account Name :::')““W A (Qu Account Status Active
' Alias Name :::')"'“’““ WEIT @ g Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 >

" Select transactions to view by:

| ® Transaction Date:

From Date 01-08-2024 n To Date 31-08-2024
? Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
‘ O Specific Period: Today v
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance

| 07-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 1,000.00

07-08-2024 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -1,000.00 0.00

16-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,500.00 13,500.00

19-08-2024 93999 BPOWT Prachuap. empl -13,500.00 0.00
| 20-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 2,000.00
|

28-08-2024 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -2,000.00 0.00
! Total Cr. = 16,500.00 Total Dr. = -16,500.00
‘ Total CLCK. 0.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvil Road, Klong Toey Nua Wi District, B.

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Emall: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Init Br

108682

0715

108682

0716

108682

108682

10110
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sunMSNSVINel
KRUNQGTHAI BANK

/
'/_Accounts

Acﬁcoqqtjl)ﬁqtrailsi-’ Current Account

Account No. 715-6-02532-5
anfnnudaminuionta

Al

‘ coly Naioe: Urudsus

l s dninnudanrnuionin
|

Alias Name } e
Ledger Balance 126,993.91

" Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2024

Time 00:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description

| 01-08-2024 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl
E 07-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
‘ 07-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

07-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

07-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
‘ 07-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
; 07-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108882
l‘ 07-082024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

07-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

07-08-2024 KTRD PADWP RD-0994000548095
| 07082024 93999 BPDWT  Prachusp. empl
‘; 07-08-2024 93999 BPOWT Prachuap. empl

16-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
i 16-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108662
‘: 16-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

16-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108882
: 19-08-2024 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl
; 20-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108662
; 20-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
| 20-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108662

20-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108662
22-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
. 22-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108862
‘ 28-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

28-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108882
| 28082024  K19294 o TR -
: 28-08-2024 93099 BPDWT Prachuap. empl

Total Cr, = 303,238.82
Total CLCK. 0.00

Currency THB
Account Status Active }
Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR. E
Available Balance 126,993.91 >
|
B To Date 31-08-2024 B '
Time 24:00 v |
[
Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br '
-126,498.91 0.00 0715 |
241.92 241.92 108682
19,000.00 19,241.92 108682
25,000.00 44,241.92 108682
742.99 44,984.91 108682
1,420.00 46,404.91 108682
600.00 47,004.91 108682
21,000.00 68,004.91 108682 3
3,000.00 71,004.91 108682 ‘
-168.22 70,836.69 0715
-17,831.78 53,004.91 108682
-53,004.91 0.00 0716 Iw
2,220.00 2,220.00 108682
4,280.00 6,500.00 108682
4,400.00 10,900.00 108682
1,000.00 11,900.00 108682
-11,800.00 0.00 0715
26,304.30 26,304.30 108682
8,910.00 35,214.30 108682
47,229.61 82,443.91 108682
44,550.00 126,993.91 108682
89,230.00 216,223.01 108682
2,250.00 218,473.91 108682
740.00 219,213.91 108682
1,120.00 220,333.91 108682
-4,500.00 215,833.91 0716
-88,840.00 126,983.91 0715 /
Total Dr. = -302,743.82

1of1
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SN
O

MAccounts

Acgqunt Details - Current Account

| Account No.

Account Name
| Alias Name
Ledger Balance

|

715-6-04150-9

nasuiianndmisianisnns

v

0.00

i " Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

’ O Specific Period:

Teller Id
KTRD

01-08-2024 NA

| 01082024 93999
01082024 93999
| 01082024 93999
| 01-08-2024 93999
07082024  KTRD

07-08-2024 93999
07-08-2024 93999
| 07-08-2024 670216
| 07-08-2024 670216
| 08-08-2024 23715
08-08-2024 23715
|

\ 08-08-2024 23715
| 08-08-2024 23715
‘ 19-08-2024 KTRD

19-08-2024 NA

| 19-08-2024 93999
J 19-08-2024 93009
f| 19-08-2024 93999
e
| 19-08-2024 93999
19-08-2024 93999
| 20-08-2024 KTRD

20-08-2024 NA

From Date 01-08-2024

Time 00:00 v

Today

Transaction Code

PADWP

OoTiD

oTD

oTiD

PADWP

OTID

oTD

OoTD

OoTID

oTiD
BPDWT

oTiD

Description

RD-0994000548095

DOE FUND
Overdraft protection
RD-0984000548095
Overdraft protection
DOE FUND
Overdraft protection
7151084366
Overdraft protection
7156003534
Overdraft protection
7156003534
Overdraft protection
RD-0994000548095
Overdraft protection
DOE FUND
Overdraft protection
DOE FUND
Overdraft protection
DOE FUND
Overdraft protection

RD-0994000548095
Overdraft protection

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name
Available Balance

THB
Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
0.00 > ‘

E To Date 31-08-2024

Time 24:00 v

Cheque No. Amount
-968.84
968.84
-8,516.16
8,516.16
-88,935.00
88,935.00
-7.10

7.10
-40,120.00
40,120.00
10373241 -17,076.99
17,076.99
10373242 -457.18
457.18
10373243 -295.74
295.74
-809.34
809.34
-15,016.00
16,016.00
~47,244.30
47,244.30
-38,546.36
38,646.36

-33.15
33.15

Balance
-968.84
0.00
-8,616.16
0.00
-88,935.00
0.00
-7.10
0.00
-40,120.00
0.00
-17,076.99
0.00
-457.18
0.00
-295.74
0.00
-809.34
0.00
-15,016.00
0.00
-47,244.30
0.00
-38,546.36
0.00

-33.15
0.00

Init Br

0715

0715

108682

108682

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0718

0715

0715

0715

0715

108682

108682

0715
0715




21-08-2024
|
| 21-08-2024
21-08-2024

21-08-2024

23715

23715

530775

530775

CWTRC 7156003534 10373247 -449.29 -449.29 0715
OTID Overdraft protection 449.29 0.00 0715
CWTRC 7151059728 10373248 -1,148.32 -1,148.32 0715
OoTID Overdraft protection 1,148.32 0.00 0715
Sl 2 T _— 1of2  next ¢ _ last I»

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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sumMsnsSIne
KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

|
|

ﬁcvoun’tpetailsi- CurEgt Accgqnt

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

715-6-04150-9

vihou

0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

21-08-2024

21-08-2024

22-08-2024

| 22-08-2024

26-08-2024

26-08-2024

28-08-2024

28-08-2024

28-08-2024

28-08-2024

28-08-2024

28-08-2024

28-08-2024

| 28-08-2024

28-08-2024

28-08-2024

nasvuianmnAwisianisns

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name
Available Balance

THB
Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

0.00

From Date 01-08-2024 = To Date 31-08-2024
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Today v
Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance

90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR133ICAS 40373248 -899.94 -899.94

INCL R1
90180 oTD Overdraft protection 899.94 0.00
90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBRI6314ICAS 45473045 1,915.42 -1,915.42

INCL R1
90180 oTID Overdraft protection 1,915.42 0.00

SBK:34 SBR:35 ICAS
90180 CBCA o 10373244 -652.41 652.41
90180 OTID Overdraft protection 652.41 0.00
K19294 PADWP 9294 -20,264.00 -20,264.00

10900058737700371 264, 264,
N/A oTID Overdraft protection 20,264.00 0.00
93999 BPDWT  DOE FUND -10,160.00 -10,160.00
93999 oTID Overdraft protection 10,160.00 0.00
ITBANK PBDWP  94952-0934000548095 -2,904.00 -2,904.00
N/A OTID Overdraft protection 2,904.00 0.00
93999 BPOWT DOE FUND -199,089.00  -199,089.00
93999 oTID Overdraft protection 199,089.00 0.00
KTRD PADWP RD-0994000548095 -70.00 -70.00
N/A oTID Overdraft protection 70.00 0.00

Total Cr. = 495,578.54 Total Dr. = -495,578.54
Total CLCK. 0.00
S 3 41 first 4 previous 20f2

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdislrict, Watlana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Emall: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Init Br

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0715

0715

108682

108682

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715
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sumsnsvine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Details - Saving Account

1 Account No. 715-0-44846-1 Currency THB

; Account Name ;:::];uﬂammﬂanwn‘rs Account Status Active

| Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
‘[ Ledger Balance 567,414.10 Available Balance 567,414.10 >

|

B Select transactions to view by:

! ® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2024 m To Date 31-08-2024 ﬂ

! Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

|

" O specific Period: Today v

|

|

1 Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
| 01-08-2024 NA oT0S TFR-7156041509 -968.84 1,062,992.64 0715
; 01-08-2024 93999 [e) [o1}] TFR-7156041509 -8,516.16 1,054,476.48 108682
| 01-08-2024 93999 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -88,935.00 965,541.48 0715
‘ 07-08-2024 NA OoT0S TFR-7156041509 -7.10 965,534.38 0715
" 07-08-2024 93999 oT0s TFR-7156041509 -40,120.00 925,414.38 0715

% 07-08-2024 670216 oTOoS TFR-7156041509 -17,076.99 908,337.39 0715
‘ 08-08-2024 23715 [e) (o] TFR-7156041509 -457.18 907,880.21 0715
| 08-08-2024 23715 oT0s TFR-7156041509 -295.74 907,584.47 0715
19-08-2024 NA OoTO0S TFR-7156041509 -809.34 906,775.13 0715
| 19-08-2024 93999 oToS TFR-7156041509 -15,016.00 891,759.13 0715
19-08-2024 93999 oT0Ss TFR-7156041509 -47,244.30 844,514.83 0715
l. 19-08-2024 93999 (e [0 ] TFR-7156041509 -38,546.36 805,968.47 108682
| 20-08-2024 NA OoTOS TFR-7156041509 -33.15 805,935.32 0715
| 21-08-2024 23715 oT10S TFR-7156041509 -449.29 805,486.03 0715
j 21-08-2024 530775 oTos TFR-7156041509 -1,148.32 804,337.71 0715
| 21-08-2024 90180 0T0S TFR-7156041509 -899.94 803,437.77 0700
; 22-08-2024 90180 oTos TFR-7156041509 -1,816.42 801,522.35 0700
‘[ 26-08-2024 90180 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -652.41 800,869.94 0700
} 28-08-2024 NA OTOS/ TFR-7156041509 -20,264.00 780,605.94 0715
| 28-08-2024 93999 oT0S TFR-7156041609 -10,160.00 770,445.94 108682
| 28-08-2024 N/A oT0S TFR-7156041509 -2,904.00 767,541.94 0715
; 28-08-2024 93999 oT0Ss TFR-7156041509 -199,089.00 568,452.94 0715
| 28-08-2024 N/A oT0S TFR-7156041509 -70.00 568,382.84 P 0715
! Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. = -495,578.54

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana Dislrict, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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